Features:
• Precision focus adjustment
• Excellent coupling efficiency
• Wide wavelength ranges
• Rugged, simple design
• Easy to install and adjust
Applications:
• Interferometric sensors

DTS0047 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 05/30/03    1
Standard Product Specifications:
Ordering Information For Standard Parts:
Laser To Fiber Source Couplers with Adjustable Focus
Bar Code Part Number Description
8657 HPUC-2A3A-400/700-S-3.5AC-1 Non-Contact style laser to SM fiber coupler for 400-700nm, with an adjustable angle FC
compatible receptacle, f=3.5mm achromatic lens and 1”-32 TPI male threaded adapter.
16254 HPUC-2A3A-400/700-S-3.5AC-11 Non-Contact style laser to SM fiber coupler for 400-700nm, with an adjustable angle FC
compatible receptacle, f=3.5mm achromatic lens and post mount adapter.
16811 HPUC-2A3A-400/700-P-3.5AC-1 Non-Contact style laser to PM fiber coupler for 400-700nm, with an adjustable angle FC
compatible receptacle, f=3.5mm achromatic lens and 1”-32 TPI male threaded adapter.
11623 HPUC-2A3A-400/700-S-6AC-1 Non-Contact style laser to SM fiber coupler for 400-700nm, with an adjustable angle FC
compatible receptacle, f=6mm achromatic lens and 1”-32 TPI male threaded adapter.
14160 HPUC-2A3A-400/700-S-6AC-11 Non-Contact style laser to SM fiber coupler for 400-700nm, with an adjustable angle FC
compatible receptacle, f=6mm achromatic lens and post mount adapter
12070 HPUC-2A3A-400/700-P-6AC-11 Non-Contact style laser to PM fiber coupler for 400-700nm, with an adjustable angle FC
compatible receptacle, f=6mm achromatic lens and post mount adapter
Adjustable Patchcords
Alignment Kits
Bar Code Part Number Description